
Upholstered bed - Velvet (With storage
box)

As low as
€669.00

Length 110/140/160/180/200/220

Width 228

Height 100

Seat height 40

Functions Storage box

Mattress Not included

Material Velvet

Other functions Gas lift mechanism

SKU Velvet-gulta



Product Options

Color: Taupe

Dark green

Grey

Blue

Brown

Gold

Moss

Sand

Black

Teal

Matrača izmērs: 90x200

120x200

140x200

160x200

180x200

200x200
Additional Options

Matracis Pocket atsperu matracis €399.00

Putu matracis €299.00


